
MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital, 

Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Ophthalmology 

PG teaching schedule for the Month of JUNE 2025 
Date PG Activity Incharge Teacher Name of Presenter 

02/06/2025- Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-3) 

03/06/2025- Tues Seminar-Anatomy of angle of anterior 

chamber & physiology of aqueous humor 

Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Angelina Borde (Jr-1) 

04/06/2025--Wed Seminar-ERG, EOG, VEP Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Vaishnavi Kale (Jr-2)  

05/06/2025-Thurs Journal Club Dr. Yogenera Vabale Dr. Neha Chavan (Jr-2) 

09/06/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr .Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-3) 

10/06/2025-Tues Seminar-IOP and it measurement Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Naina Janewar (Jr-1) 

11/06/2025-Wed Seminar-Anatomy of Limbus and Sclera Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sneha Sontakke  (Jr-1) 

12/06/2025-Thurs Seminar-Anatomy of cranial nerves IIIrd, 

IV th  

Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Anand Patil (Jr-2) 

16/06/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-3) 

17/06/2025-Tues Seminar-Pupillary Pathways & 

Abnormalities 

Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Samiksha Kalbhor (Jr-1) 

18/06/2025-Wed Seminar-Anatomy of Vitreous Humour  Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Samruddhi Patil (Jr-1) 

19/06/2025-Thurs Faculty Lecture-Pentacam Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Kaushiki Badve 

23/06/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neha Garudkar  (Jr-3) 

24/06/2025-Tues Seminar-Physiology of Binocular vision Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Neha Chavan (Jr-2) 

25/06/2025-Wed Seminar-Tests for binocular visions  Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Dhanashree Jadhav (Jr-2) 

26/06/2025-Thurs Seminar- Anatomy of cranial nerve V, 

VI. 

Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Samiksha Kalbhor (Jr-1) 

30/06/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-3) 

       

       
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Journal Club-Jr-2 

Case Presentation –(Jr-3)                                                                                                  


